WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE
R&X USGA Woburn Golf Club

Woburn-Marquess Course Course

ENGLAND GOLF

Course Rating™ 68.4 Men's Red (from 1 Apr 2024) Par72  Slope 120
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.7 +9 256 to 26.4 24
+46 to +3.7 +8 26.5 to 274 25
+3.6 to +2.8 +7 275 to 28.3 26
+2.7 to +1.8 +6 28.4 to 29.2 27
+1.7 to +0.9 +5 29.3 to 30.2 28
+0.8 to 0.0 +4 30.3 to 311 29
0.1 to 1.0 +3 31.2 to 321 30
11 to 1.9 +2 32.2 to 33.0 31
20 to 2.9 +1 33.1 to 33.9 32
3.0 to 3.8 0 340 to 34.9 33
39 to 4.8 1 35.0 to 35.8 34
49 to 5.7 2 35.9 to 36.8 35
58 to 6.6 3 36.9 to 37.7 36
6.7 to 7.6 4 37.8 to 38.7 37
7.7 to 85 5 38.8 to 39.6 38
86 to 95 6 39.7 to 405 39
9.6 to 104 7 406 to 415 40
10.5 to 11.3 8 416 to 424 41
114 to 12.3 9 425 to 434 42
12.4 to 13.2 10 435 to 443 43
13.3 to 14.2 1 444 to 45.2 44
14.3 to 15.1 12 453 to 46.2 45
15.2 to 16.1 13 46.3 to 47.1 46
16.2 to 17.0 14 47.2 to 48.1 47
171 to 17.9 15 48.2 to 49.0 48
18.0 to 18.9 16 49.1 to 50.0 49
19.0 to 19.8 17 50.1 to 50.9 50
19.9 to 20.8 18 51.0 to 51.8 51
209 to 21.7 19 51.9 to 52.8 52
21.8 to 226 20 529 to 53.7 53
22.7 to 23.6 21 53.8 to 54.0 54
23.7 to 245 22
246 to 255 23
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



= AR

= i ey ®



WORLD HANDICAPSYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE
RCA USGA Woburn Golf Club ENGLAND GOLF

Woburn-Marquess Course Course

Course Rating™ 73.8 Women's Red (from 1 Apr 2024) Par73  Slope 132
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.6 +5 238 to 245 29
+45 to +3.7 +4 246 to 254 30
+3.6 to +2.9 +3 255 to 26.2 31
+2.8 to +2.0 +2 26.3 to 27.1 32
+1.9 to +1.2 +1 27.2 to 27.9 33
+1.1 to +0.3 0 28.0 to 28.8 34
+0.2 to 0.5 1 289 to 29.7 35
06 to 1.4 2 29.8 to 30.5 36
1.5 to 2.3 3 30.6 to 314 37
24 to 31 4 31.5 to 32.2 38
3.2 to 4.0 5 32.3 to 33.1 39
41 to 4.8 6 33.2 to 33.9 40
49 to 5.7 7 340 to 34.8 41
5.8 to 6.5 8 349 to 35.6 42
66 to 7.4 9 35.7 to 36.5 43
7.5 to 83 10 36.6 to 37.4 44
8.4 to 9.1 11 37.5 to 38.2 45
9.2 to 10.0 12 38.3 to 39.1 46
10.1 to 10.8 13 39.2 to 399 a7
109 to 11.7 14 40.0 to 40.8 48
11.8 to 12.5 15 409 to 41.6 49
126 to 134 16 41.7 to 42.5 50
13.5 to 14.2 17 426 to 43.4 51
143 to 151 18 435 to 44.2 52
15.2 to 16.0 19 443 to 451 53
16.1 to 16.8 20 452 to 459 54
169 to 17.7 21 46.0 to 46.8 55
17.8 to 18.5 22 469 to 47.6 56
18.6 to 19.4 23 47.7 to 48.5 57
19.5 to 20.2 24 48.6 to 49.3 58
20.3 to 21.1 25 494 to 50.2 59
21.2 to 22.0 26 50.3 to 511 60
221 to 22.8 27 512 to 51.9 61
229 to 23.7 28 52.0 to 52.8 62
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™

52.9 to 53.6 63
53.7 to 54.0 64

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&X USGA

Course Rating™ 70.6

Handicap Index®

COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Woburn Golf Club

Woburn-Maraquess Course Course

Men's Yellow (from 1 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 72  Slope 129

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.4
+3.5
+2.7
+1.8
+0.9
0.0
0.8
1.7
26
3.5
4.3
5.2
6.1
7.0
7.8
8.7
9.6
10.5
11.3
12.2
131
14.0
14.9
156.7
16.6
17.5
18.4
19.2
20.1
21.0
21.9
22.7

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.5
+3.6
+2.8
+1.9
+1.0
+0.1
0.7
1.6
25
3.4
4.2
5.1
6.0
6.9
7.7
8.6
9.5
10.4
11.2
12.1
13.0
13.9
14.8
15.6
16.5
17.4
18.3
19.1
20.0
20.9
21.8
22.6
23.5

+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

o N A wWN o K

N NN NN N = @A aAa ma aa 4 v v o -
A B ON 20 © o ~NOa~®N 20 ©

INSTRUCTIONS

23.6
245
25.4
26.2
27.1
28.0
28.9
29.7
30.6
315
32.4
33.2
34.1
35.0
35.9
36.8
37.6
385
39.4
40.3
411
42.0
42.9
43.8
44.6
455
46.4
47.3
48.1
49.0
49.9
50.8
51.6

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

24.4
253
26.1

27.0
27.9
28.8
29.6
30.5
31.4
32.3
33.1

34.0
34.9
35.8
36.7
37.5
38.4
39.3
40.2
41.0
41.9
42.8
43.7
44.5
45.4
46.3
47.2
48.0
48.9
49.8
50.7
51.5
52.4

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™

52.5 to 53.3 59
53.4 to 54.0 60

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

REA USGA

Course Rating™ 72.7

Handicap Index®

COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Woburn Golf Club

Woburn-Marauess Course Course

Men's White (from 1 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

ENGLAND GOLF

Par72  Slope 133

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.4
+3.5
+2.7
+1.8
+1.0
+0.1
0.7
1.6
2.4
3.3
4.1
5.0
5.8
6.7
7.5
8.4
9.2
10.1
10.9
11.8
12.6
13.5
14.3
15.2
16.0
16.9
17.7
18.6
19.4
20.3
211
22.0
22.8

to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.5
+3.6
+2.8
+1.9
+1.1
+0.2
0.6
1.5
2.3
3.2
4.0
4.9
5.7
6.6
7.4
8.3
9.1
10.0
10.8
11.7
12.5
13.4
14.2
15.1
15.9
16.8
17.6
18.5
19.3
20.2
21.0
21.9
22.7
23.6

O DI PE DR AT ~NOON AN O K

N NN DN DNDNDDNDNDND
0 NO O~ WN -2 0

INSTRUCTIONS

23.7
245
254
26.2
271
27.9
28.8
206
30.5
31.3
32.2
33.0
33.9
34.7
35.6
36.4
37.3
38.1
39.0
39.8
40.7
41.5
42.4
43.2
44 1
44.9
45.8
46.6
47.5
48.3
49.2
50.0
50.9
51.7

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
tfo
to
tfo
tfo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to

244
253
26.1
27.0
27.8
28.7
29.5
30.4
31.2
32.1
32.9
33.8
34.6
35.5
36.3
37.2
38.0
38.9
39.7
40.6
41.4
42.3
43.1
44.0
44.8
45.7
46.5
47 .4
48.2
49.1
499
50.8
51.6
52.5

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™

52.6 to 53.3 63
53.4 to 54.0 64

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

RCA USGA Woburn Golf Club SHGEANDICOLG
Woburn-Marguess Course Course

Course Rating™ 74.9 Men's Blue (from 1 Apr 2024) Par72  Slope 137

Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.5 +3 22.8 to 235 31
+4.4 to +3.7 +2 236 to 24.4 32
+3.6 to +2.9 +1 245 to 25.2 33
+2.8 to +2.0 0 253 to 26.0 34
+1.9 to +1.2 1 26.1 to 26.8 35
+1.1 to +0.4 2 26.9 to 27.7 36
+0.3 to 0.4 3 27.8 to 285 37
0.5 to 1.3 4 28.6 to 29.3 38
1.4 to 21 5 29.4 to 30.1 39
22 to 29 6 30.2 to 31.0 40
3.0 to 3.7 7 311 to 31.8 41
3.8 to 46 8 319 to 32.6 42
47 to 5.4 9 32.7 to 33.4 43
55 to 6.2 10 33.5 to 34.3 44
6.3 to 7.0 11 34.4 to 35.1 45
71 10 7.9 12 35.2 to 35.9 46
8.0 to 8.7 13 36.0 to 36.7 47
8.8 to 9.5 14 36.8 to 37.6 48
9.6 to 10.3 15 37.7 to 38.4 49
104 to 11.2 16 38.5 to 39.2 50
11.3 to 12.0 17 39.3 to 40.0 51
121 to 12.8 18 40.1 to 40.9 52
129 to 13.6 19 41.0 to 41.7 53
13.7 to 14.5 20 41.8 to 425 54
146 to 15.3 21 426 to 43.3 55
15.4 to 16.1 22 43.4 to 44.2 56
16.2 to 16.9 23 443 to 45.0 57
17.0 to 17.8 24 451 to 45.8 58
179 to 18.6 25 459 to 46.6 59
18.7 to 19.4 26 46.7 to 47.5 60
19.5 to 20.2 27 47.6 to 48.3 61
20.3 to 21.1 28 48.4 to 49.1 62
212 to 21.9 29 49.2 to 49.9 63
220 to 22.7 30 50.0 to 50.8 64

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index®

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

Course Handicap™

50.9 to 51.6
51.7 to 52.4
52.5 to 563.2
53.3 to 54.0

65
66
67
68

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



