

Woburn Golf Club



Woburn-Marquess Course Course

Course Rating™ 68.4	Me	en's Red (from 1 Apr	2024)	Par 72	Slope 120
Handicap Ir	ndex® Cour	se Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course	Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.7	+9	25.6 to 26.4		24
+4.6 to	+3.7	+8	26.5 to 27.4		25
+3.6 to	+2.8	+7	27.5 to 28.3		26
+2.7 to	+1.8	+6	28.4 to 29.2		27
+1.7 to	+0.9	+5	29.3 to 30.2		28
+0.8 to	0.0	+4	30.3 to 31.1		29
0.1 to	1.0	+3	31.2 to 32.1		30
1.1 to	1.9	+2	32.2 to 33.0		31
2.0 to	2.9	+1	33.1 to 33.9		32
3.0 to	3.8	0	34.0 to 34.9		33
3.9 to	4.8	1	35.0 to 35.8		34
4.9 to	5.7	2	35.9 to 36.8		35
5.8 to	6.6	3	36.9 to 37.7		36
6.7 to	7.6	4	37.8 to 38.7		37
7.7 to	8.5	5	38.8 to 39.6		38
8.6 to	9.5	6	39.7 to 40.5		39
9.6 to	10.4	7	40.6 to 41.5		40
10.5 to	11.3	8	41.6 to 42.4		41
11.4 to	12.3	9	42.5 to 43.4		42
12.4 to	13.2	10	43.5 to 44.3		43
13.3 to	14.2	11	44.4 to 45.2		44
14.3 to	15.1	12	45.3 to 46.2		45
15.2 to	16.1	13	46.3 to 47.1		46
16.2 to	17.0	14	47.2 to 48.1		47
17.1 to	17.9	15	48.2 to 49.0		48
18.0 to	18.9	16	49.1 to 50.0		49
19.0 to	19.8	17	50.1 to 50.9		50
19.9 to	20.8	18	51.0 to 51.8		51
20.9 to 2	21.7	19	51.9 to 52.8		52
21.8 to 2	22.6	20	52.9 to 53.7		53
22.7 to 2	23.6	21	53.8 to 54.0		54
23.7 to 2	24.5	22			
24.6 to 2	25.5	23			

INSTRUCTIONS



Woburn Golf Club



Woburn-Marquess Course Course

Course Rating™ 73.8	Women's Red (fro	om 1 Apr 2024)	Par 73 Slope 132
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.6	+5	23.8 to 24.5	29
+4.5 to +3.7	+4	24.6 to 25.4	30
+3.6 to +2.9	+3	25.5 to 26.2	31
+2.8 to +2.0	+2	26.3 to 27.1	32
+1.9 to +1.2	+1	27.2 to 27.9	33
+1.1 to +0.3	0	28.0 to 28.8	34
+0.2 to 0.5	1	28.9 to 29.7	35
0.6 to 1.4	2	29.8 to 30.5	36
1.5 to 2.3	3	30.6 to 31.4	37
2.4 to 3.1	4	31.5 to 32.2	38
3.2 to 4.0	5	32.3 to 33.1	39
4.1 to 4.8	6	33.2 to 33.9	40
4.9 to 5.7	7	34.0 to 34.8	41
5.8 to 6.5	8	34.9 to 35.6	42
6.6 to 7.4	9	35.7 to 36.5	43
7.5 to 8.3	10	36.6 to 37.4	44
8.4 to 9.1	11	37.5 to 38.2	45
9.2 to 10.0	12	38.3 to 39.1	46
10.1 to 10.8	13	39.2 to 39.9	47
10.9 to 11.7	14	40.0 to 40.8	48
11.8 to 12.5	15	40.9 to 41.6	49
12.6 to 13.4	16	41.7 to 42.5	50
13.5 to 14.2	17	42.6 to 43.4	51
14.3 to 15.1	18	43.5 to 44.2	52
15.2 to 16.0	19	44.3 to 45.1	53
16.1 to 16.8	20	45.2 to 45.9	54
16.9 to 17.7	21	46.0 to 46.8	55
17.8 to 18.5	22	46.9 to 47.6	56
18.6 to 19.4	23	47.7 to 48.5	57
19.5 to 20.2	24	48.6 to 49.3	58
20.3 to 21.1	25	49.4 to 50.2	59
21.2 to 22.0	26	50.3 to 51.1	60
22.1 to 22.8	27	51.2 to 51.9	61
22.9 to 23.7	28	52.0 to 52.8	62

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

Handi	cap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
52.9	to 53.6	63		
53.7	to 54.0	64		



Woburn Golf Club



Woburn-Marquess Course Course

Course Rating™ 70.6	Men's Yellow (from	1 Apr 2024)	Par 72 Slope 129
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.5	+7	23.6 to 24.4	26
+4.4 to +3.6	+6	24.5 to 25.3	27
+3.5 to +2.8	+5	25.4 to 26.1	28
+2.7 to +1.9	+4	26.2 to 27.0	29
+1.8 to +1.0	+3	27.1 to 27.9	30
+0.9 to +0.1	+2	28.0 to 28.8	31
0.0 to 0.7	+1	28.9 to 29.6	32
0.8 to 1.6	0	29.7 to 30.5	33
1.7 to 2.5	1	30.6 to 31.4	34
2.6 to 3.4	2	31.5 to 32.3	35
3.5 to 4.2	3	32.4 to 33.1	36
4.3 to 5.1	4	33.2 to 34.0	37
5.2 to 6.0	5	34.1 to 34.9	38
6.1 to 6.9	6	35.0 to 35.8	39
7.0 to 7.7	7	35.9 to 36.7	40
7.8 to 8.6	8	36.8 to 37.5	41
8.7 to 9.5	9	37.6 to 38.4	42
9.6 to 10.4	10	38.5 to 39.3	43
10.5 to 11.2	11	39.4 to 40.2	44
11.3 to 12.1	12	40.3 to 41.0	45
12.2 to 13.0	13	41.1 to 41.9	46
13.1 to 13.9	14	42.0 to 42.8	47
14.0 to 14.8	15	42.9 to 43.7	48
14.9 to 15.6	16	43.8 to 44.5	49
15.7 to 16.5	17	44.6 to 45.4	50
16.6 to 17.4	18	45.5 to 46.3	51
17.5 to 18.3	19	46.4 to 47.2	52
18.4 to 19.1	20	47.3 to 48.0	53
19.2 to 20.0	21	48.1 to 48.9	54
20.1 to 20.9	22	49.0 to 49.8	55
21.0 to 21.8	23	49.9 to 50.7	56
21.9 to 22.6	24	50.8 to 51.5	57
22.7 to 23.5	25	51.6 to 52.4	58

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
52.5 to 53.3	59		
53.4 to 54.0	60		



Woburn Golf Club

Woburn-Marquess Course Course



Course Rating™ 72.7

Men's White (from 1 Apr 2024)

Par 72 Slope 133

Handicap	Index® Co	urse Handicap™	Handicap I	ndex® Co	urse Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.5	+5	23.7 to	24.4	29
+4.4 to	+3.6	+4	24.5 to	25.3	30
+3.5 to	+2.8	+3	25.4 to	26.1	31
+2.7 to	+1.9	+2	26.2 to	27.0	32
+1.8 to	+1.1	+1	27.1 to	27.8	33
+1.0 to	+0.2	0	27.9 to	28.7	34
+0.1 to	0.6	1	28.8 to	29.5	35
0.7 to	1.5	2	29.6 to	30.4	36
1.6 to	2.3	3	30.5 to	31.2	37
2.4 to	3.2	4	31.3 to	32.1	38
3.3 to	4.0	5	32.2 to	32.9	39
4.1 to	4.9	6	33.0 to	33.8	40
5.0 to	5.7	7	33.9 to	34.6	41
5.8 to	6.6	8	34.7 to	35.5	42
6.7 to	7.4	9	35.6 to	36.3	43
7.5 to	8.3	10	36.4 to	37.2	44
8.4 to	9.1	11	37.3 to	38.0	45
9.2 to	10.0	12	38.1 to	38.9	46
10.1 to	10.8	13	39.0 to	39.7	47
10.9 to	11.7	14	39.8 to	40.6	48
11.8 to	12.5	15	40.7 to	41.4	49
12.6 to	13.4	16	41.5 to	42.3	50
13.5 to	14.2	17	42.4 to	43.1	51
14.3 to	15.1	18	43.2 to	44.0	52
15.2 to	15.9	19	44.1 to	44.8	53
16.0 to	16.8	20	44.9 to	45.7	54
16.9 to	17.6	21	45.8 to	46.5	55
17.7 to	18.5	22	46.6 to	47.4	56
18.6 to	19.3	23	47.5 to	48.2	57
19.4 to	20.2	24	48.3 to	49.1	58
20.3 to	21.0	25	49.2 to	49.9	59
21.1 to	21.9	26	50.0 to	50.8	60
22.0 to	22.7	27	50.9 to	51.6	61
22.8 to	23.6	28	51.7 to	52.5	62

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
52.6 to 53.3	63		
53.4 to 54.0	64		



Woburn Golf Club

ENGLAND GOLF

Woburn-Marquess Course Course

Course Rating™ 74.9	Men's Blue (fro	om 1 Apr 2024)	Par 72 Slope 137
Handicap Index	® Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.5	5 +3	22.8 to 23.5	31
+4.4 to +3.7	+2	23.6 to 24.4	32
+3.6 to +2.9	+1	24.5 to 25.2	33
+2.8 to +2.0	0	25.3 to 26.0	34
+1.9 to +1.2	2 1	26.1 to 26.8	35
+1.1 to +0.4	2	26.9 to 27.7	36
+0.3 to 0.4	3	27.8 to 28.5	37
0.5 to 1.3	4	28.6 to 29.3	38
1.4 to 2.1	5	29.4 to 30.1	39
2.2 to 2.9	6	30.2 to 31.0	40
3.0 to 3.7	7	31.1 to 31.8	41
3.8 to 4.6	8	31.9 to 32.6	42
4.7 to 5.4	9	32.7 to 33.4	43
5.5 to 6.2	10	33.5 to 34.3	44
6.3 to 7.0	11	34.4 to 35.1	45
7.1 to 7.9	12	35.2 to 35.9	46
8.0 to 8.7	13	36.0 to 36.7	47
8.8 to 9.5	14	36.8 to 37.6	48
9.6 to 10.3	15	37.7 to 38.4	49
10.4 to 11.2		38.5 to 39.2	50
11.3 to 12.0		39.3 to 40.0	51
12.1 to 12.8		40.1 to 40.9	52
12.9 to 13.6		41.0 to 41.7	53
13.7 to 14.5		41.8 to 42.5	54
14.6 to 15.3		42.6 to 43.3	55
15.4 to 16.1		43.4 to 44.2	56
16.2 to 16.9		44.3 to 45.0	57
17.0 to 17.8		45.1 to 45.8	58
17.9 to 18.6		45.9 to 46.6	59
18.7 to 19.4		46.7 to 47.5	60
19.5 to 20.2		47.6 to 48.3	61
20.3 to 21.1		48.4 to 49.1	62
21.2 to 21.9		49.2 to 49.9	63
22.0 to 22.7	30	50.0 to 50.8	64

INSTRUCTIONS

 Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
50.9 to 51.6	65		
51.7 to 52.4	66		
52.5 to 53.2	67		
53.3 to 54.0	68		